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Toronto (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Estate Online Auction -
Wildcat Rd

Auction Opens. Mon, Sep 18 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

H Harcrove Art
Specialty Books
Hand Chased Rogers
TY Beanie Baby's
TY Beanie Baby's
Wall Decor

TY Beanie Baby's
CDs

Sterling Silver
Archie Comics
Collectibles

Vintage Coca Cola Cooler
Vintage Coca Cola Trays
African Wood Art
Unicorn Decor

New Items

Sport Collectibles
Comic Books

Comic Books

Comic Books

Glass Serving Ware
H Hargrove Art
Vintage Car Parts
Copper Lot

Assorted Figurines

2 Prints

Assorted Wall Decor
Taperflex Skis

Light Fixtures
Rustic Outdoor Decor
Chess Set

Christmas

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Sep 22 9:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065

Title

H Hargrove Art
Light Fixtures
Rue Du Tresor Art
Assorted Earrings
Framed Art
Currency Bills
Igloo Cooler

4 Prints
Electronics
Appliances
New Items
DinaMati Art
Tools

Throw Pillows
Mens Lot

Brass Clothing Hanger
Brass Stoole
Lamps

Brother Printer
Tools

Records
Appliances
Danier Jackets
Electronics
New Shoes
New Shoes
New Shoes
New Shoes
New Shoes
New Shoes
New Shoes
New Shoes
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Lot Title

0066 Bed Frame

0067 Baby Crib

0068 Bench Grinder
0069 Jointer Planer
0071 Radial arm saw
0072 Drill Press

0073 Band saw

0074 Dovetail Jig
0075 carpenter machine
0076 Sorby Tools

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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